
Friday 03 July 2015 Tuesday 28 July 2015 Friday 31 July 2015

Friday 17 July 2015 Tuesday 11 August 2015 Friday 14 August 2015

Friday 31 July 2015 Tuesday 25 August 2015 Friday 28 August 2015

Friday 14 August 2015 Tuesday 08 September 2015 Friday 11 September 2015

Friday 28 August 2015 Tuesday 22 September 2015 Friday 25 September 2015

Friday 11 September 2015 Tuesday 06 October 2015 Friday 09 October 2015

Friday 25 September 2015 Tuesday 20 October 2015 Friday 23 October 2015

Friday 09 October 2015 Tuesday 03 November 2015 Friday 06 November 2015

Friday 23 October 2015 Tuesday 17 November 2015 Friday 20 November 2015

Friday 06 November 2015 Tuesday 01 December 2015 Friday 04 December 2015

Friday 20 November 2015 Tuesday 15 December 2015 Friday 18 December 2015

Friday 04 December 2015 Tuesday 29 December 2015 Friday 01 January 2016

Friday 18 December 2015 Tuesday 12 January 2016 Friday 15 January 2016

Friday 01 January 2016 Tuesday 26 January 2016 Friday 29 January 2016

Friday 15 January 2016 Tuesday 09 February 2016 Friday 12 February 2016

Friday 29 January 2016 Tuesday 23 February 2016 Friday 26 February 2016

Friday 12 February 2016 Tuesday 08 March 2016 Friday 11 March 2016

Friday 26 February 2016 Tuesday 22 March 2016 Friday 25 March 2016

Friday 11 March 2016 Tuesday 05 April 2016 Friday 08 April 2016

Friday 25 March 2016 Tuesday 19 April 2016 Friday 22 April 2016

Friday 08 April 2016 Tuesday 03 May 2016 Friday 06 May 2016

Friday 22 April 2016 Tuesday 17 May 2016 Friday 20 May 2016

Friday 06 May 2016 Tuesday 31 May 2016 Friday 03 June 2016

Friday 20 May 2016 Tuesday 14 June 2016 Friday 17 June 2016

Friday 03 June 2016 Tuesday 28 June 2016 Friday 01 July 2016

Friday 17 June 2016 Tuesday 12 July 2016 Friday 15 July 2016

Friday 01 July 2016 Tuesday 26 July 2016 Friday 29 July 2016

Friday 15 July 2016 Tuesday 09 August 2016 Friday 12 August 2016

Friday 29 July 2016 Tuesday 23 August 2016 Friday 26 August 2016

Cut-off Date Results Received by Certificates Received by

*Please take into consideration potential delays when Bank Holidays occur.

Functional Skills Marking Period for 2015-16


